SCHEDULE

8:30am
9:150m

9:450m

10:50am

11:45am
12:00pm
1:00pm

1:30pm

2:30pm

2:45pm

3:45pm

4:45pm

Holy Mass | Saturday of the First Week of Lent
Registration & Refreshments (Conference Room)

The Church Fathers on the Eucharist
(Dr. Lawrence Feingold)

Spiritual Talk | Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament

(Chapel) Time for personal prayer | Confessions Available
Benediction

Lunch

Holy Rosary (Chapel)

Faith in the Real Presence and Eucharistic Miracles

(Dr. Lawrence Feingold)
Break (15min)

The Eucharist Called Me Home
(Dr. Kenneth Calvert)

Q&A with Dr. Lawrence Feingold and Dr. Kenneth Calvert
First Day Ends

8:30am
9:30am

10:00am

11:00am

11:15am

12:15pm
115pm

1:40pm

2:35pm

2:45pm

4.00pm

4:45pm

Holy Mass | Second Sunday of Lent
Registration & Refreshments (Conference Room)

The Holy Eucharist and Beatitude
(Msgr. McLean Cummings)

Break

Raphael’s Disputation on the Blessed Sacrament:

Eucharistic Theology and Adoration (Dr. Lawrence Feingold)
Lunch
Holy Rosary

Spiritual Talk | Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament
(Chapel) Time for personal prayer | Confessions Available

Benediction

"My Son, Carlo.” Carlo Acutis through the Eyes of his Mother

(Antonia Salzano Acutis - Live Video Interview)

Q&A with Dr. Lawrence Feingo|o|
and Msgr. McLean Cummings

Conference Conclusion

“l WILL BE WITH YOU ALWAYS
UNTIL THE END OF THE AGE.”




