SCHEDULE

Saturday, February 24

8:30am	Holy Mass Saturday of the First Week of Lent
9:15am	Registration & Refreshments (Conference Room)
9:45am	The Church Fathers on the Eucharist (Dr. Lawrence Feingold)
10:50am	Spiritual Talk Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament (Chapel) Time for personal prayer Confessions Available
11:45am	Benediction
12:00pm	Lunch
1:00pm	Holy Rosary (Chapel)
1:30pm	Faith in the Real Presence and Eucharistic Miracles (Dr. Lawrence Feingold)
2:30pm	Break (15min)
2:45pm	The Eucharist Called Me Home (Dr. Kenneth Calvert)
3:45pm	Q&A with Dr. Lawrence Feingold and Dr. Kenneth Calvert
4:45pm	First Day Ends

Sunday, February 25

8:30am	Holy Mass Second Sunday of Lent
9:30am	Registration & Refreshments (Conference Room)
10:00am	The Holy Eucharist and Beatitude (Msgr. McLean Cummings)
11:00am	Break
11:15am	Raphael's Disputation on the Blessed Sacrament:
	Eucharistic Theology and Adoration (Dr. Lawrence Feingold)
12:15pm	Lunch
1:15pm	Holy Rosary
1:40pm	Spiritual Talk Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament (Chapel) Time for personal prayer Confessions Available
2:35pm	Benediction
2:45pm	"My Son, Carlo." Carlo Acutis through the Eyes of his Mother (Antonia Salzano Acutis - Live Video Interview)
4:00pm	Q&A with Dr. Lawrence Feingold and Msgr. McLean Cummings

YOUNG ADULT NIGHT

WITH DR. LAWRENCE FEINGOLD AND MSGR. McLean Cummings 5:45-9:30pm at the Miles Christi Family Center

"I WILL BE WITH YOU ALWAYS UNTIL THE END OF THE AGE."

Conference Conclusion

4:45pm